
www.cambridgeshire.gov.uk

46A Bus Timetable

take the bus to

Hampton – Sawtry –
Huntingdon
all times from 29 June 2015

this leaflet contains

services operated by

>  Bus timetable for service 46A

>  Huntingdon Association for Community Transport 
     under contract to Cambridgeshire County Council

     Should you have any queries, comments or suggestions about this service 
     please call 0345 045 0675



Hampton > Sawtry > Huntingdon                  service 46A

MONDAY TO SATURDAY                                                                               
Hampton, Serpentine Green, Stop 3                  --          --    10:55   13:15   15:55
Yaxley, London Road, opp Folly Close                --          --    11:01   13:21   16:01
Stilton, Church Close, opp Glebe Road               --          --    11:07   13:27   16:07
Folksworth, Manor Road, No 1                         --          --           |   13:33          |
Glatton, Glatton Ways, Sawtry Road                  --          --    11:17   13:45   16:17
Sawtry, Fen Lane, Tinkers Lane                        --          --    11:21   13:49   16:21
Sawtry, Green End Road, Cotton Close               --          --    11:23   13:51   16:23
Alconbury Weston, North Road, 
    opp Buckworth Road                            08:15    09:30   11:31   13:59   16:31
Alconbury, High Street, 
    opp Coulson Way                                 08:17    09:32   11:33   14:01   16:33
Little Stukeley, Ermine Street, 
    RAF Alconbury Main Gate                     08:23    09:38   11:39   14:07   16:39
Huntingdon, Princes Street, 
    Bus Station Bay 9                                08:34    09:49   11:50   14:18   16:50

MONDAY TO SATURDAY                                                                               
Huntingdon, Princes Street, 
    Bus Station Bay 9                                09:50    12:00   14:30   17:35
Little Stukeley, Ermine Street, 
    opp RAF Alconbury Main Gate               10:01    12:11   14:41   17:46
Alconbury, High Street, Coulson Way          10:07    12:17   14:47   17:50
Alconbury Weston, North Road, 
    Buckworth Road                                  10:09    12:19   14:49   17:52
Sawtry, Green End Road, 
    opp Cotton Close                                  10:17    12:27   14:57          --
Sawtry, High Street, opp Tinkers Lane         10:19    12:29   14:59          --
Glatton, Glatton Ways, opp Sawtry Road     10:23    12:33   15:03          --
Folksworth, Manor Road, No 1                  10:35           |           |          --
Stilton, Church Close, opp Glebe Road        10:41    12:43   15:13          --
Yaxley, London Road, Folly Close                10:47    12:49   15:19          --
Hampton, Serpentine Green, Stop 3           10:53    12:55   15:25          --

Huntingdon > Sawtry > Hampton                   service 46A


